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Prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Zrenjanin, 21/ - 22/3/2014

Disciplina 16 Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back 13 - 14 godina
22/3/14 - 11:00 Rezultati
Pionirski Nationalni Rekord -do14 godina 2:12.32 CELIC, Vuk NS Beograd 18/12/10

Bodova: FINA 2013

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 godina

1. VUCKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:13.33 504 31.64 33.58 34.43 33.68
2. MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 2:15.88 476 32.01 33.92 35.06 34.89
3. BABIC S., Dusan 00 Crvena Zvezda 2:23.12 407 33.18 36.17 37.12 36.65
4. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:27.28 373 35.84 38.11 37.81 35.52
5. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:29.05 360 36.06 38.45 38.26 36.28
6. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:29.75 355 34.48 38.24 38.86 38.17
7. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 PK Vracar 2:29.94 354 35.01 37.52 38.41 39.00
8. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:33.04 333 36.17 39.06 39.95 37.86
9. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:33.58 329 34.23 38.34 40.60 40.41

10. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:34.23 325 35.78 38.67 40.86 38.92
11. SEHOVAC, Mihajlo 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:36.30 312 37.08 40.23 41.04 37.95
12. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:36.81 309 37.45 40.05 40.11 39.20
13. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 2:36.89 309 35.80 39.57 41.36 40.16
14. RADOVANOVIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:40.32 289 37.19 40.52 41.71 40.90
15. GUTOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:41.78 282 37.37 41.64 43.17 39.60
16. TESIC, Vojin 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 2:42.05 280 36.89 41.45 43.04 40.67
17. JELACA, Mateja 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:43.20 274 38.30 42.06 42.41 40.43
18. VULOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:44.21 269 39.88 42.12 41.69 40.52
19. STEFANOVIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:47.46 254 37.95 42.26 44.26 42.99
20. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:49.34 246 39.17 43.94 44.30 41.93
21. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:51.31 237 39.85 44.46 44.51 42.49
22. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:52.21 233 39.23 44.45 45.44 43.09
23. DJEKIC, Nikola 01 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:52.66 232 40.39 44.26 45.54 42.47
24. MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:54.20 226 42.00 43.34 45.33 43.53
25. STEVANOVIC, Andrija 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:54.23 225 40.67 44.59 45.48 43.49
26. KOSTIC, Nenad 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 2:54.97 223 37.15 42.57 47.54 47.71
27. PETROVIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:56.28 218 41.10 46.07 45.71 43.40
28. VUKOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:04.16 191 39.78 47.27 49.96 47.15

14 godina

1. VUCKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:13.33 504 31.64 33.58 34.43 33.68
2. MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 2:15.88 476 32.01 33.92 35.06 34.89
3. BABIC S., Dusan 00 Crvena Zvezda 2:23.12 407 33.18 36.17 37.12 36.65
4. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:29.05 360 36.06 38.45 38.26 36.28
5. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:33.58 329 34.23 38.34 40.60 40.41
6. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:34.23 325 35.78 38.67 40.86 38.92
7. SEHOVAC, Mihajlo 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:36.30 312 37.08 40.23 41.04 37.95
8. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:36.81 309 37.45 40.05 40.11 39.20
9. RADOVANOVIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:40.32 289 37.19 40.52 41.71 40.90

10. TESIC, Vojin 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 2:42.05 280 36.89 41.45 43.04 40.67
11. VULOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:44.21 269 39.88 42.12 41.69 40.52
12. STEFANOVIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:47.46 254 37.95 42.26 44.26 42.99
13. KOSTIC, Nenad 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 2:54.97 223 37.15 42.57 47.54 47.71
14. VUKOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:04.16 191 39.78 47.27 49.96 47.15
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Prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Zrenjanin, 21/ - 22/3/2014

Disciplina 16, Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back

13 godina

1. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:27.28 373 35.84 38.11 37.81 35.52
2. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:29.75 355 34.48 38.24 38.86 38.17
3. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 PK Vracar 2:29.94 354 35.01 37.52 38.41 39.00
4. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:33.04 333 36.17 39.06 39.95 37.86
5. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 2:36.89 309 35.80 39.57 41.36 40.16
6. GUTOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:41.78 282 37.37 41.64 43.17 39.60
7. JELACA, Mateja 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:43.20 274 38.30 42.06 42.41 40.43
8. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:49.34 246 39.17 43.94 44.30 41.93
9. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:51.31 237 39.85 44.46 44.51 42.49

10. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:52.21 233 39.23 44.45 45.44 43.09
11. DJEKIC, Nikola 01 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:52.66 232 40.39 44.26 45.54 42.47
12. MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:54.20 226 42.00 43.34 45.33 43.53
13. STEVANOVIC, Andrija 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:54.23 225 40.67 44.59 45.48 43.49
14. PETROVIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:56.28 218 41.10 46.07 45.71 43.40
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